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CERTIFICATE  

This is to certify that 
 

ALTEN Global Technologies Private Limited 
No. 72& 73, Krishna Reddy Colony 
Domlur Layout  
Bangalore - 560 071  
Karnataka  
INDIA   

has implemented and maintains a Quality Management System for its certification structure 
Single Site. 

Scope: 
Verification of Customer Supplied Software for Aerospace Applications.  
The provision of engineering services relating to Global Positioning Systems Receivers and its 
Applications, Digital Signal Processing & Digital Communications, Application & System Software 
Design and Development and Manufacture of Electronic Systems for Aerospace application. 

Through an audit, performed in accordance with AS9104/1, rev. 2012-01, it was verified  
that the management system fulfills the requirements of the following standard: 
 

AS9100:2016  
 
Quality Management Systems - Requirements for Aviation, Space and Defense Organizations 

 

Certificate registration no. 
Date of original certification 
Date of revision 
Date of certification 
Valid until 

50297158 AS0016A 
2018-12-17 
2024-11-11 
2024-12-17 
2027-12-16    

DQS Inc. 
 

   
David Tellez 
Managing Director    

  
 
 
 


